

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 44660948

Data publicarii	28.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.932,05 RON - 3.932,05 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare CUTIE ARHIVARE 10CM buc 5 4.04 20.2
CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGITS buc 1 55 55 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 1 19.5 19.5 CAPSE 24/6
HERLITZ BUC 25 0.98 24.5 RADIERA RP60 buc 3 2 6 ALONJE INDOSARIAT 25BUC/SET set 5 3.72
18.6 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 350 0.41 143.5 MARKER CD buc 15 2.7567 41.35 MARKER
PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 10 3.3 33 POST-IT INDEX NEON buc 10 3.3 33 POST-IT ADEZIV
NEON buc 5 7.1 35.5 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 8 6.9 55.2 HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc
60 12.5 750 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE buc 35 6.6 231 BIBLORAF PLASTEFIAT 5CM EXTE buc 5 6.6
33 CUTIE CARTON MARE 10 SET buc 10 12.5 125 PIX BIC ROUND STIC buc 60 1.8 108 CREION
MECANIC ROTRING buc 7 7.8 54.6 MINA CREION ROTRING buc 10 3.01 30.1 RADIERA HERLITZ
buc 10 2 20 CORECTOR CREION BIC buc 15 5.7 85.5 FOLIE LAMINARE CRISTAL A4 80 MIC buc 1
24.5 24.5 RIGLA 30 CM INOX buc 5 3.4 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 135 14.5
1957.5 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 50 0.21 10.5
